
MSCA Year-End Virtual Tournament
Team sweepstakes

There are no results yet.
This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSCA Year-End Virtual Tournament
Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

AC1 Lake City Sarah Ziebarth 2 2 4 8 8 3.051282 1.25 8
AC2 Lake City Naoto Litchblau-Tepley 4 5 1 10  2.888889 1.45 11
AG1 Walker Molly Massar 3 1 5 9  3.711111 1.53 10
E1 Elk River Isabelle Silvola 5 3 5 13  3.111111 0.73 19
G1 Duluth East Morgan Holecek 5 5 5 15  3.266667 0.60 22
K1 Eastview Thor Reimann 1 2 3 6  3.200000 1.83 3
K2 Eastview Akshara Molleti 2 2 2 6  3.333333 1.50 5
K3 Eastview Mimi Le 4 3 1 8 9 3.571429 1.58 9
L1 St. Anthony Village High School Bella Hodgkins 2 5 3 10  3.047619 1.03 12
L2 St. Anthony Village High School Katherine Haugan 4 2 4 10  3.571429 1.00 13
M1 Willmar High School Elliot Christensen 5 1 5 11  3.155556 1.40 15
N1 Chanhassen Zach Meier 5 3 5 13  2.955556 0.73 18
O1 Lakeville North Elie Sayers 1 3 1 5  3.333333 2.33 2
O2 Lakeville North McKenzie Burski 1 4 2 7  3.547619 1.75 6
O3 Lakeville North Emily Nyberg 3 1 2 6  3.282051 1.83 4
Q1 East Ridge Carter Bannwarth 2 4 1 7  3.571429 1.75 7
Q2 East Ridge Jared Engh 5 5 3 13  3.444444 0.73 20
R1 Chatfield Logan Johnson 3 4 4 11  3.083333 0.83 14
W1 Westonka Speech Team Josh Nkhata 1 1 2 4  3.066667 2.50 1
X1 Perham Daphne Hanson 5 5 5 15  3.333333 0.60 23
X2 Perham Lily Aakre 5 5 4 14  3.238095 0.65 21
Z1 Wayzata Shraddha Potti 3 4 5 12  3.177778 0.78 17
Z2 Wayzata Trinity Fritz Lawrence 4 5 3 12  3.119048 0.78 16

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSCA Year-End Virtual Tournament
Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

AB1 RTR Julia Nilles 4 4 4 12  2.743590 0.75 10
AE1 Spring Lake Park Hayat Muse 2 3 3 8  3.027778 1.17 8
B1 Chaska Brenna Mathers 3 4 5 12  2.750000 0.78 11
E1 Elk River Adam Boeckermann 1 1 2 4  3.230769 2.50 3
F1 Eden Prairie Pranita Keenigi 2 2 3 7 6 3.000000 1.33 6
G1 Duluth East Mariah Loeffler-Kemp 1 1 1 3  3.472222 3.00 1
G2 Duluth East Eli Beech-Brown 4 5 3 12  2.871795 0.78 12
G3 Duluth East Naomi Meints 4 5 5 14  2.833333 0.65 15
M1 Willmar High School Brandon Escalon Valladares 4 3 4 11  2.424242 0.83 9
N1 Chanhassen Allie Santini 1 1 2 4  3.030303 2.50 2
P1 Eagan Julia Schowalter 3 2 1 6  3.102564 1.83 4
R1 Chatfield Lillian Hanson 4 4 4 12  2.944444 0.75 13
X1 Perham Jaxon Bain 4 5 5 14  2.512821 0.65 14
Y1 St. Michael-Albertville Alex Boltz 3 2 1 6  3.242424 1.83 5
Z1 Wayzata Gracee Patel 2 3 2 7 7 3.090909 1.33 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSCA Year-End Virtual Tournament
Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

AE1 Spring Lake Park Ellie Sandvik 3 3 3 9  1.833333 1.00 10
B1 Chaska Cyn-Ean Yu 2 2 1 5 4 2.285714 2.00 4
B2 Chaska Maddy Siekmann 3 1 2 6 6 2.166667 1.83 6
D1 Moorhead Stella Mehlhoff 1 1 3 5 3 1.952381 2.33 3
G1 Duluth East Elise Britton 2 3 1 6 5 1.833333 1.83 5
G2 Duluth East Joseph Warner 2 3 3 8 8 2.083333 1.17 8
J1 International Falls David Griffith 3 2 3 8 7 2.041667 1.17 7
K1 Eastview Joshua Negussie 1 2 1 4 2 2.208333 2.50 2
P1 Eagan Chayla Velander 1 1 2 4 1 2.444444 2.50 1
R1 Chatfield Eddie Thorn 3 3 2 8 8 2.208333 1.17 9

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSCA Year-End Virtual Tournament
Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

AE1 Spring Lake Park Nora Christopherson and Anna Crandall 4 1 3 8  2.703704 1.58 4
C1 Ogilvie Cordell Vogel and Alivia Sanborn 3 4 3 10  2.407407 0.92 8
E1 Elk River Cheslea Bonk and Olivia Kramer 3 3 2 8  2.777778 1.17 5
J1 International Falls Kourtney Talley and Kaelyn Talley 2 4 4 10  2.111111 1.00 6
J2 International Falls Evie Conat and Keira Hesseldahl 4 2 4 10  2.333333 1.00 7
K1 Eastview Jordan Adams and Campbell Bernstein 1 1 1 3  2.740741 3.00 1
Q1 East Ridge Elizabeth Avery and Meghan Horan 2 2 1 5  2.444444 2.00 2
R1 Chatfield Sydney Ellis and Peyton Ellis 1 3 2 6  2.481481 1.83 3

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSCA Year-End Virtual Tournament
Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

AE1 Spring Lake Park Jason Nguyen 3 4 4 11  3.166667 0.83 8
B1 Chaska Zoe Hearon 1 5 3 9 6 2.777778 1.53 6
C1 Ogilvie Emily Marshall 5 5 5 15  2.722222 0.60 10
D1 Moorhead Chelsea Bubbers 3 1 1 5  3.000000 2.33 1
E1 Elk River Sam Peterson 2 2 2 6  3.027778 1.50 2
E2 Elk River Amber Pomeroy 4 3 1 8 5 2.750000 1.58 5
H1 Hutchinson Ashley Locy 4 1 4 9 7 3.333333 1.50 7
L1 St. Anthony Village High School Joselyn McCallum 5 2 5 12  3.083333 0.90 9
N1 Chanhassen Sydney Erickson 2 3 3 8 4 3.305556 1.17 4
Q1 East Ridge Enya Brett 1 4 2 7  2.833333 1.75 3

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSCA Year-End Virtual Tournament
Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

AD1 Stillwater Area High School Ava Roots 2 1 4 7  2.407407 1.75 4
D1 Moorhead Emma Pranger 2 4 2 8 8 1.888889 1.25 8
E1 Elk River Avery Mortenson 3 4 4 11  2.518519 0.83 12
F1 Eden Prairie Iesh Gujral 3 2 2 7  2.592593 1.33 5
F2 Eden Prairie Nitya Potti 2 3 4 9  2.777778 1.08 9
K1 Eastview Alli Hering 4 2 1 7  2.740741 1.75 6
K2 Eastview Vikash Giritharan 1 1 1 3  2.925926 3.00 1
N1 Chanhassen Shadi Barham 4 4 3 11  2.407407 0.83 11
P1 Eagan Bianca Turman 3 3 2 8 7 2.370370 1.17 7
Q1 East Ridge Sam Padmanabhan 1 1 3 5  2.222222 2.33 3
U1 Edina Ananth Veluvali 1 2 1 4  2.777778 2.50 2
X1 Perham Kaylee Baumgart 4 3 3 10  2.370370 0.92 10

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSCA Year-End Virtual Tournament
Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

AB1 RTR Caleb Harper 5 5 4 14 9 3.355556 0.65 9
E1 Elk River Lucy Leither 2 1 1 4  3.977778 2.50 1
G1 Duluth East Natalie Miller 6 6 5 17  3.200000 0.53 12
N1 Chanhassen Nadia Joseph 1 1 4 6 3 3.711111 2.25 3
N2 Chanhassen Charli Miller 3 3 2 8  3.800000 1.17 5
N3 Chanhassen Jefferey Chen 1 4 1 6 2 3.711111 2.25 2
Q1 East Ridge Matthew Bi 4 6 3 13  3.200000 0.75 8
Q2 East Ridge Anders Swenson 4 3 3 10  3.622222 0.92 6
Q3 East Ridge Anita Chetty 2 4 2 8  3.622222 1.25 4
Z1 Wayzata Vipra Patel 5 5 5 15  3.111111 0.60 11
Z2 Wayzata Avani Deglurkar 6 2 6 14 10 3.311111 0.83 10
Z3 Wayzata Kavya Prasad 3 2 6 11  3.377778 1.00 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSCA Year-End Virtual Tournament
Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Thief River Falls Andraya Bakken 5 5 3 13 15 2.948718 0.73 15
AA1 Park Rapids Kaelan Emerson 2 1 1 4 2 3.452381 2.50 2
AB1 RTR Alex Duus 2 1 4 7 6 2.952381 1.75 6
AE1 Spring Lake Park Philsan Isaak 5 5 5 15  2.955556 0.60 16
AG1 Walker Leo Burns 4 5 3 12  3.166667 0.78 11
AG2 Walker Lily Burns 5 2 5 12  2.880952 0.90 10
D1 Moorhead Tate Horan 3 3 2 8  3.523810 1.17 7
D2 Moorhead Ingrid Rygg 3 2 1 6  3.794872 1.83 4
E1 Elk River Regan Van Avery 2 3 5 10 8 3.155556 1.03 8
F1 Eden Prairie Carmela Pittaluga 3 5 2 10 9 3.166667 1.03 9
G1 Duluth East Kanna Okoro 5 4 4 13 14 3.333333 0.70 14
L1 St. Anthony Village High School Will Martin 4 3 5 12  3.166667 0.78 11
N1 Chanhassen Robbie Wichterman 1 4 2 7 5 2.952381 1.75 5
N2 Chanhassen Sean Bartels 4 4 4 12  3.222222 0.75 13
Q2 East Ridge Natalie Engh 1 1 3 5  3.622222 2.33 3
Q3 East Ridge Sammy Trevis 1 2 1 4 1 3.422222 2.50 1
R1 Chatfield Becca Copeman 5 5 5 15  3.166667 0.60 17

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSCA Year-End Virtual Tournament
Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

AD1 Stillwater Area High School Annika Fredeen 2 1 2 5  3.743590 2.00 5
AG1 Walker Jayda Dickson 5 4 3 12  3.071429 0.78 15
B1 Chaska Jeremiah Cox 1 1 1 3  3.404762 3.00 1
D1 Moorhead Thalia Christenson 1 3 4 8  2.871795 1.58 8
E1 Elk River Abby Peterson 2 2 1 5  3.194444 2.00 4
E2 Elk River Jaelyn Plantenberg 4 5 5 14  2.595238 0.65 18
K1 Eastview Ainsley Plucker 2 3 3 8  3.102564 1.17 9
L1 St. Anthony Village High School Lydia Chung 4 4 4 12  2.722222 0.75 13
L2 St. Anthony Village High School Noel Fitzpatrick 4 4 5 13 17 3.025641 0.70 17
N1 Chanhassen William Maus 1 1 1 3  3.555556 3.00 2
N2 Chanhassen Ella Furman 5 3 5 13 16 3.083333 0.73 16
O1 Lakeville North Teagan Klinkner 2 3 2 7  3.238095 1.33 7
P1 Eagan Shireen Jafferi 3 2 3 8  3.261905 1.17 10
Q1 East Ridge Allison Benjamin 3 2 1 6  3.194444 1.83 6
Q2 East Ridge Holly Restad 1 1 2 4  3.538462 2.50 3
R1 Chatfield Michael Hrstka 5 5 4 14  2.777778 0.65 19
R2 Chatfield Elizabeth Schieffelbein 5 5 5 15  2.871795 0.60 21
S1 Cotter Schools Nick Walechka 5 5 5 15  2.589744 0.60 20
W1 Westonka Speech Team Katherine Johnson 3 4 3 10  2.861111 0.92 12
Z1 Wayzata Aparna Thiagarajan 3 5 4 12  3.025641 0.78 14
Z2 Wayzata Sanjali Subash 4 2 2 8  3.277778 1.25 11

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSCA Year-End Virtual Tournament
Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

AE1 Spring Lake Park Sana Wazwaz 1 3 3 7 8 2.700000 1.67 8
AH1 Minneota Katie Walerius 4 4 4 12  2.666667 0.75 18
AH2 Minneota Alyssa Engels 4 4 2 10 12 2.545455 1.00 12
C1 Ogilvie Briana Thoeny 4 3 4 11  2.861111 0.83 17
D1 Moorhead Grace Halvorson 1 2 1 4  2.566667 2.50 1
D2 Moorhead India Carlson 4 2 4 10 14 2.972222 1.00 14
E1 Elk River Joey Eberle 2 1 1 4  2.909091 2.50 2
E2 Elk River Pablo Aleksandrowicz 4 1 3 8  2.757576 1.58 10
F1 Eden Prairie Anisha Singhatwadia 2 3 1 6  2.696970 1.83 5
O1 Lakeville North Ellen Gonyea 1 3 4 8  2.566667 1.58 9
P1 Eagan Sanjana Krishnamurthy 4 1 2 7 6 2.633333 1.75 6
Q2 East Ridge Jason Chang 3 4 4 11  2.333333 0.83 15
S1 Cotter Schools Grace Finnerty 3 4 3 10 13 2.566667 0.92 13
X1 Perham Olivia McNair 2 1 1 4  2.966667 2.50 3
X2 Perham Crisavy Seeman 3 4 4 11  2.787879 0.83 16
Z1 Wayzata Manasi Nagargoje 1 4 3 8  2.800000 1.58 11
Z2 Wayzata Aarohi Shah 3 2 2 7 7 2.566667 1.33 7
Z3 Wayzata Zindeh Scere 2 2 2 6  2.666667 1.50 4

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSCA Year-End Virtual Tournament
Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Thief River Falls Javyn Eidlebes 5 5 5 15  3.380952 0.60 11
AG1 Walker Willow Damar 3 3 6 12  3.071429 0.83 8
B1 Chaska Faith Peterson 2 3 5 10 6 2.880952 1.03 6
D1 Moorhead Anika Drees 1 4 1 6  3.527778 2.25 3
D2 Moorhead Abigail Von Bank 3 1 3 7  3.511111 1.67 4
G1 Duluth East Izzy Laderman 6 2 3 11  3.666667 1.00 7
K1 Eastview Kayla Faulkner 4 1 1 6  3.051282 2.25 2
N1 Chanhassen Sarah Aspelin 5 6 2 13 9 3.435897 0.87 9
R1 Chatfield Emilie Copeman 4 5 4 13 10 3.076923 0.70 10
R2 Chatfield Elsie Blankenship 2 4 4 10 5 3.214286 1.00 5
W1 Westonka Speech Team Merrick Gormley 1 2 2 5  3.238095 2.00 1

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSCA Year-End Virtual Tournament
Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

B1 Chaska Miel Aronson 2 5 3 10  3.047619 1.03 10
B2 Chaska Laurel Lang 4 4 5 13 13 3.205128 0.70 13
B3 Chaska Cyn-Wei Tan 3 3 3 9  2.805556 1.00 6
D1 Moorhead Jonah Hanson 2 2 1 5  3.461538 2.00 4
E1 Elk River Emma Loretz 5 5 4 14 15 2.948718 0.65 15
H1 Hutchinson Landon Butler 1 5 3 9  3.177778 1.53 7
J1 International Falls Gavia Yount 5 4 5 14 16 2.738095 0.65 16
J2 International Falls Anna Cowman 4 2 5 11  2.948718 0.95 11
K1 Eastview Katelyn Svaren 3 4 2 9  3.277778 1.08 8
K2 Eastview Hanna Olson 2 1 2 5  3.025641 2.00 2
M1 Willmar High School Rachel Lanning 3 1 1 5  3.230769 2.33 3
N1 Chanhassen Lauren Manna 1 1 1 3  3.846154 3.00 1
P1 Eagan Trinh Nguyen 1 3 4 8  2.923077 1.58 5
P2 Eagan Danielle Fraher 5 3 5 13 12 3.102564 0.73 12
R1 Chatfield Bea Martin 5 2 2 9  3.285714 1.20 9
R2 Chatfield Elijah Lawson 4 5 4 13 14 3.000000 0.70 14

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSCA Year-End Virtual Tournament
Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

AB1 RTR Andrew Harper 5 5 5 15  3.000000 0.60 11
D1 Moorhead Jaidyn Edwards 3 1 2 6 3 3.357143 1.83 3
E1 Elk River Alyson Miskowic 5 2 1 8  3.384615 1.70 5
K1 Eastview Ella Erdahl 1 2 1 4  3.282051 2.50 1
K2 Eastview Akansha Kamineni 1 3 2 6 2 3.738095 1.83 2
M1 Willmar High School Jary Santos Segovia 4 5 5 14  2.833333 0.65 10
O1 Lakeville North Madison Leverty 4 4 5 13  3.238095 0.70 9
P1 Eagan James Eiden 3 1 3 7  3.333333 1.67 4
P2 Eagan Kayli Breen 5 4 4 13  2.948718 0.70 8
Q1 East Ridge Zoe Sellner-Keer 2 5 3 10  2.916667 1.03 7
R1 Chatfield Aletta Strande 2 3 4 9  3.142857 1.08 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSCA Year-End Virtual Tournament
Creative Expression
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D3 N2 R1 X1 B1 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

W1 Josh Nkhata Westonka Speech Team 3 1 2 1 1 8  3.83 4  3.066667 2.50 1
K1 Thor Reimann Eastview 1 2 1 5 4 13  2.95 6  3.200000 1.83 2
O3 Emily Nyberg Lakeville North 2 3 5 2 6 18  1.70 6  3.282051 1.83 3
K2 Akshara Molleti Eastview 5 4 3 6 2 20  1.45 6  3.333333 1.50 4
O1 Elie Sayers Lakeville North 4 5 6 3 5 23 5 1.15 5  3.333333 2.33 5
O2 McKenzie Burski Lakeville North 6 6 4 4 3 23 6 1.17 7  3.547619 1.75 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSCA Year-End Virtual Tournament
Discussion

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team M4 D2 W1 C2 K3 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

N1 Allie Santini Chanhassen 1 1 1 4 1 8  4.25 4  3.030303 2.50 1
F1 Pranita Keenigi Eden Prairie 3 2 2 5 4 16  1.78 7  3.000000 1.33 2
G1 Mariah Loeffler-Kemp Duluth East 5 4 6 1 3 19 3 1.95 3  3.472222 3.00 3
E1 Adam Boeckermann Elk River 2 6 3 2 6 19 4 1.67 4  3.230769 2.50 4
Y1 Alex Boltz St. Michael-Albertville 6 3 4 6 2 21  1.42 6  3.242424 1.83 5
P1 Julia Schowalter Eagan 4 5 5 3 5 22  1.18 6  3.102564 1.83 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSCA Year-End Virtual Tournament
Dramatic Interpretation

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A1 M4 AG1 N4 Z2 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

K1 Joshua Negussie Eastview 6 1 1 1 1 10  4.17 4  2.208333 2.50 1
P1 Chayla Velander Eagan 5 2 3 2 2 14 2 2.03 4  2.444444 2.50 2
D1 Stella Mehlhoff Moorhead 3 3 2 3 3 14 3 1.83 5  1.952381 2.33 3
G1 Elise Britton Duluth East 1 6 6 4 5 22 4 1.78 6  1.833333 1.83 4
B2 Maddy Siekmann Chaska 2 4 4 6 6 22 5 1.33 6  2.166667 1.83 5
B1 Cyn-Ean Yu Chaska 4 5 5 5 4 23  1.10 5  2.285714 2.00 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSCA Year-End Virtual Tournament
Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team L1 G1 W1 M1 N6 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head

to
head

Opp.
Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips Place

K1 Jordan Adams and Campbell
Bernstein Eastview 1 2 1 1 1 6  4.50 3  2.740741 3.00 1

Q1 Elizabeth Avery and Meghan
Horan East Ridge 3 3 2 2 2 12  2.17 5  2.444444 2.00 2

R1 Sydney Ellis and Peyton Ellis Chatfield 2 1 4 4 3 14  2.33 6  2.481481 1.83 3
E1 Cheslea Bonk and Olivia Kramer Elk River 5 4 3 3 4 19  1.37 8  2.777778 1.17 4

J1 Kourtney Talley and Kaelyn
Talley

International
Falls 4 6 5 6 5 26  0.98 10  2.111111 1.00 5

AE1 Nora Christopherson and Anna
Crandall

Spring Lake
Park 6 5 6 5 6 28  0.90 8  2.703704 1.58 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSCA Year-End Virtual Tournament
Extemporaneous Reading

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team AF1 AB2 AA1 Z10 X2 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

Q1 Enya Brett East Ridge 2 1 1 5 1 10  3.70 7  2.833333 1.75 1
D1 Chelsea Bubbers Moorhead 1 5 2 1 4 13  2.95 5  3.000000 2.33 2
E2 Amber Pomeroy Elk River 5 2 3 2 2 14  2.03 8  2.750000 1.58 3
E1 Sam Peterson Elk River 3 4 4 3 5 19  1.37 6  3.027778 1.50 4
B1 Zoe Hearon Chaska 6 3 5 4 3 21  1.28 9  2.777778 1.53 5
N1 Sydney Erickson Chanhassen 4 6 6 6 6 28  0.92 8  3.305556 1.17 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSCA Year-End Virtual Tournament
Extemporaneous Speaking

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G1 Z2 AH1 N3 D3 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head

to
head

Opp.
Avg.
Rank

Prelim
Recips Place

U1 Ananth Veluvali Edina 1 1 3 1  6  3.33 4  2.777778 2.50 1
K1 Alli Hering Eastview 3 2 2 3  10  1.67 7  2.740741 1.75 2
K2 Vikash Giritharan Eastview 5 3 1 4  13  1.78 3  2.925926 3.00 3

Q1 Sam
Padmanabhan East Ridge 4 4 4 2  14  1.25 5  2.222222 2.33 4

F1 Iesh Gujral Eden Prairie 2 6 5 6  19  1.03 7  2.592593 1.33 5

AD1 Ava Roots Stillwater Area High
School 6 5 6 5  22  0.73 7  2.407407 1.75 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSCA Year-End Virtual Tournament
Great Speeches

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team U1 X2 Z1 R2 D2 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

E1 Lucy Leither Elk River 1 1 1 1 2 6  4.50 4  3.977778 2.50 1
N3 Jefferey Chen Chanhassen 6 2 6 2 1 17 2 2.33 6  3.711111 2.25 2
Q3 Anita Chetty East Ridge 3 3 3 3 5 17 3 1.53 8  3.622222 1.25 3
N1 Nadia Joseph Chanhassen 5 4 2 5 3 19  1.48 6  3.711111 2.25 4
N2 Charli Miller Chanhassen 4 5 5 4 4 22  1.15 8  3.800000 1.17 5
Q2 Anders Swenson East Ridge 2 6 4 6 6 24  1.25 10  3.622222 0.92 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSCA Year-End Virtual Tournament
Humorous Interpretation

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team AC1 K2 Y1 H1 C1 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

Q3 Sammy Trevis East Ridge 5 2 1 1 3 12  3.03 4  3.422222 2.50 1
AA1 Kaelan Emerson Park Rapids 1 6 3 3 1 14 2 2.83 4  3.452381 2.50 2
N1 Robbie Wichterman Chanhassen 3 1 4 2 4 14 3 2.33 7  2.952381 1.75 3
Q2 Natalie Engh East Ridge 2 3 2 6 2 15  2.00 5  3.622222 2.33 4
D2 Ingrid Rygg Moorhead 4 5 6 4 5 24  1.07 6  3.794872 1.83 5
AB1 Alex Duus RTR 6 4 5 5 6 26  0.98 7  2.952381 1.75 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSCA Year-End Virtual Tournament
Informative Speaking

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G2 F1 J2 O1 Z5 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

B1 Jeremiah Cox Chaska 1 1 3 4 2 11  3.08 3  3.404762 3.00 1
N1 William Maus Chanhassen 2 5 2 3 3 15  1.87 3  3.555556 3.00 2
E1 Abby Peterson Elk River 6 3 1 5 1 16  2.70 5  3.194444 2.00 3
Q2 Holly Restad East Ridge 3 4 5 1 4 17  2.03 4  3.538462 2.50 4
AD1 Annika Fredeen Stillwater Area High School 5 6 4 2 5 22  1.32 5  3.743590 2.00 5
Q1 Allison Benjamin East Ridge 4 2 6 6 6 24  1.25 6  3.194444 1.83 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSCA Year-End Virtual Tournament
Original Oratory

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team S1 AA1 AD1 B2 K3 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

Z3 Zindeh Scere Wayzata 1 3 2 1 5 12  3.03 6  2.666667 1.50 1
F1 Anisha Singhatwadia Eden Prairie 2 1 4 6 1 14  2.92 6  2.696970 1.83 2
E1 Joey Eberle Elk River 4 4 1 2 4 15  2.25 4  2.909091 2.50 3
P1 Sanjana Krishnamurthy Eagan 3 5 3 3 3 17  1.53 7  2.633333 1.75 4
D1 Grace Halvorson Moorhead 5 6 5 4 2 22  1.32 4  2.566667 2.50 5
X1 Olivia McNair Perham 6 2 6 5 6 25  1.20 4  2.966667 2.50 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSCA Year-End Virtual Tournament
Poetry Reading

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team AF1 Q2 P1 AB2 E1 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

B1 Faith Peterson Chaska 2 1 2 1 1 7  4.00 10  2.880952 1.03 1
W1 Merrick Gormley Westonka Speech Team 1 3 1 2 5 12  3.03 5  3.238095 2.00 2
K1 Kayla Faulkner Eastview 3 2 3 3 2 13  2.00 6  3.051282 2.25 3
D1 Anika Drees Moorhead 5 4 4 4 3 20  1.28 6  3.527778 2.25 4
D2 Abigail Von Bank Moorhead 4 5 5 6 4 24  1.07 7  3.511111 1.67 5
R2 Elsie Blankenship Chatfield 6 6 6 5 6 29  0.87 10  3.214286 1.00 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSCA Year-End Virtual Tournament
Prose Reading

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team L2 Q1 AH1 E2 AE1 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

P1 Trinh Nguyen Eagan 1 5 2 2 2 12  2.70 8  2.923077 1.58 1
K2 Hanna Olson Eastview 3 2 1 5 3 14  2.37 5  3.025641 2.00 2
N1 Lauren Manna Chanhassen 5 1 4 1 6 17 3 2.62 3  3.846154 3.00 3
B3 Cyn-Wei Tan Chaska 6 3 3 4 1 17 4 2.08 9  2.805556 1.00 4
M1 Rachel Lanning Willmar High School 2 4 5 6 5 22  1.32 5  3.230769 2.33 5
D1 Jonah Hanson Moorhead 4 6 6 3 4 23  1.17 5  3.461538 2.00 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



MSCA Year-End Virtual Tournament
Storytelling

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team B1 N1 Z3 L2 M2 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Prelim
Recips Place

K1 Ella Erdahl Eastview 2 1 3 3 1 10  3.17 4  3.282051 2.50 1
K2 Akansha Kamineni Eastview 1 4 1 4 3 13  2.83 6  3.738095 1.83 2
P1 James Eiden Eagan 5 5 2 1 2 15  2.40 7  3.333333 1.67 3
D1 Jaidyn Edwards Moorhead 3 2 5 2 5 17  1.73 6  3.357143 1.83 4
E1 Alyson Miskowic Elk River 4 3 4 5 4 20  1.28 8  3.384615 1.70 5
R1 Aletta Strande Chatfield 6 6 6 6 6 30  0.83 9  3.142857 1.08 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.


